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001 0003 SATARDEKAR SAISH SURYAKANT GEN 69 76.0 80.00 444.00 444.00 82 748 561.00 561.00 748 74.00 93.50 EL 561.00 82.00 444.00 69

002 1102 RODRIGUES LANSHO GEN 66 69.0 87.00 447.00 447.00 76 735 551.25 551.25 735 74.50 91.88 EL 551.25 76.00 447.00 66 IC

003 1068 DIAS SHENELL GEN 69 61.0 76.00 444.00 444.00 79 733 549.75 549.75 733 74.00 91.63 EL 549.75 79.00 444.00 69

004 1053 NORONHA CLIFTON MINGUEL GEN 58 68.0 63.00 388.00 388.00 59 711 533.25 533.25 711 64.67 88.88 EL 533.25 59.00 388.00 58

005 1057 NAGAWAT SANTOSH KALLINGRAO GEN 33 65.0 65.00 345.00 345.00 63 708 531.00 531.00 708 57.50 88.50 EL 531.00 63.00 345.00 33 CC, RC

006 0011 COELHO AUGUSTUS SAMUEL GEN 60 42.0 58.00 322.00 322.00 76 696 522.00 522.00 696 53.67 87.00 EL 522.00 76.00 322.00 60

007 1050 FERNANDES DELIFA LIZZIA GEN 65 66.0 82.00 414.00 414.00 81 688 516.00 516.00 688 69.00 86.00 EL 516.00 81.00 414.00 65 IC

008 1069 GAUTHANKAR PRANAY GANESH GEN 60 72.0 87.00 440.00 440.00 61 686 514.50 514.50 686 73.33 85.75 EL 514.50 61.00 440.00 60

009 1007 BENFORD SAVIO GODINHO GEN 72 78.0 86.00 476.00 476.00 82 682 511.50 511.50 682 79.33 85.25 EL 511.50 82.00 476.00 72

010 1009 AHAMED AMAAN GEN 72 71.0 89.00 465.00 465.00 77 509 509.00 509.00 77.50 84.83 EL 509.00 77.00 465.00 72

011 0016 LOBO JESRYL GEN 55 46.0 62.00 328.00 328.00 82 674 505.50 505.50 674 54.67 84.25 EL 505.50 82.00 328.00 55 RC

012 1032 MONDAL ANUPAM PRADIP GEN 49 60.0 76.00 398.00 398.00 57 670 502.50 502.50 670 66.33 83.75 EL 502.50 57.00 398.00 49

013 1001 XAVIER SANFORD GEN 46 48.0 61.00 329.00 329.00 64 656 492.00 492.00 656 54.83 82.00 EL 492.00 64.00 329.00 46

014 1056 FERNANDES LANCY BOSCO GEN 52 39.0 54.00 312.00 312.00 77 650 487.50 487.50 650 52.00 81.25 EL 487.50 77.00 312.00 52 IC

015 1033 MASCARENHAS CALVIN JUDE GEN 57 65.0 62.00 376.00 376.00 65 643 482.25 482.25 643 62.67 80.38 EL 482.25 65.00 376.00 57 IC

016 1065 FERNANDES NESTON GEN 37 33.0 53.00 252.00 252.00 52 633 474.75 474.75 633 42.00 79.13 EL 474.75 52.00 252.00 37

017 1101 PEREIRA LEONARD GEN 49 50.0 76.00 380.00 380.00 56 630 472.50 472.50 630 63.33 78.75 EL 472.50 56.00 380.00 49 RC/ BONAFIDE CERT

018 1117 PEREIRA SAVIO GEN 49 63.0 65.00 375.00 375.00 54 630 472.50 472.50 630 62.50 78.75 EL 472.50 54.00 375.00 49

019 1088 COUTINHO KELLERN GEN 58 43.0 71.00 391.00 391.00 53 629 471.75 471.75 629 65.17 78.63 EL 471.75 53.00 391.00 58

020 0006 DIAS NELLA GEN 71 48.0 83.00 434.00 434.00 81 470 470.00 470.00 72.33 78.33 EL 470.00 81.00 434.00 71

021 1062 ALMEIDA VENZIL PREISON GEN 54 60.0 80.00 406.00 406.00 78 623 467.25 467.25 623 67.67 77.88 EL 467.25 78.00 406.00 54

022 1092 SHAIKH YUSHUF GEN 51 64.0 75.00 407.00 407.00 55 621 465.75 465.75 621 67.83 77.63 EL 465.75 55.00 407.00 51

023 1006 DA COSTA LEANDER JOAO GEN 57 63.0 69.00 373.00 373.00 54 621 465.75 465.75 621 62.17 77.63 EL 465.75 54.00 373.00 57

024 1013 GOES ELVISTER GEN 56 51.0 67.00 362.00 362.00 64 616 462.00 462.00 616 60.33 77.00 EL 462.00 64.00 362.00 56

025 0022 VAIGANKAR ROHID SHAM GEN 55 69.0 62.00 354.00 354.00 59 609 456.75 456.75 609 59.00 76.13 EL 456.75 59.00 354.00 55

026 1020 FALEIRO MASLON GEN 65 77.0 86.00 435.00 435.00 55 607 455.25 455.25 607 72.50 75.88 EL 455.25 55.00 435.00 65

027 1003 FERNANDES SAMUEL KANE GEN 58 46.0 40.00 294.00 294.00 49 605 453.75 453.75 605 49.00 75.63 EL 453.75 49.00 294.00 58

028 1084 PRAJAPATI RAJ M GEN 46 63.0 74.00 369.00 369.00 51 604 453.00 453.00 604 61.50 75.50 EL 453.00 51.00 369.00 46 IC

029 0009 CHARI HARSHAD VITHAL GEN 52 42.0 55.00 319.00 319.00 52 602 451.50 451.50 602 53.17 75.25 EL 451.50 52.00 319.00 52 CC, IC

030 1071 CARVALHO FELIX GEN 47 42.0 55.00 304.00 304.00 65 599 449.25 449.25 599 50.67 74.88 EL 449.25 65.00 304.00 47

031 1043 DIAS JOY GEN 42 45.0 63.00 316.00 316.00 48 599 449.25 449.25 599 52.67 74.88 EL 449.25 48.00 316.00 42 SPORTS MARKS CERT

032 0017 PALNI SANKET BAPU GEN 49 49.0 64.00 307.00 307.00 69 597 447.75 447.75 597 51.17 74.63 EL 447.75 69.00 307.00 49

033 0010 RODRIGUES MOSES ISAAC GEN 56 47.0 82.00 372.00 372.00 65 596 447.00 447.00 596 62.00 74.50 EL 447.00 65.00 372.00 56

034 1039 RODRIGUES JOELAN INFANT GEN 52 57.0 76.00 398.00 398.00 57 594 445.50 445.50 594 66.33 74.25 EL 445.50 57.00 398.00 52

035 1082 KAMAT VEDANG MANGUESH GEN 60 63.0 68.00 361.00 361.00 50 592 444.00 444.00 592 60.17 74.00 EL 444.00 50.00 361.00 60

036 0018 SHEIKH MOSHIM MOHAMAD GEN 33 33.0 42.00 263.00 263.00 55 591 443.25 443.25 591 43.83 73.88 EL 443.25 55.00 263.00 33

037 1049 SALASKAR SIDDESH UDAY GEN 48 60.0 77.00 372.00 372.00 67 586 439.50 439.50 586 62.00 73.25 EL 439.50 67.00 372.00 48 IC

038 1016 NAIK MANTHAN MAHESH GEN 37 49.0 57.00 310.00 310.00 58 586 439.50 439.50 586 51.67 73.25 EL 439.50 58.00 310.00 37

039 1052 D'SOUZA TRESDEN DOMNIC GEN 73 81.0 82.00 486.00 486.00 73 439 439.00 439.00 81.00 73.17 EL 439.00 73.00 486.00 73 IC

040 1059 FERNANDES ALISTON LIVRANTO GEN 51 36.0 46.00 266.00 266.00 53 583 437.25 437.25 583 44.33 72.88 EL 437.25 53.00 266.00 51

041 0021 BHARTU RAUNAK DATTADAS GEN 81 79.0 89.00 490.00 490.00 57 434 434.00 434.00 81.67 72.33 EL 434.00 57.00 490.00 81

042 1112 SWAMY CHRISTOPHER XAVIER GEN 62 57.0 67.00 372.00 372.00 61 578 433.50 433.50 578 62.00 72.25 EL 433.50 61.00 372.00 62

043 1100 H S OM GEN 86 76.0 85.50 501.60 501.60 88 431 431.00 431.00 83.60 71.83 EL 431.00 88.00 501.60 85.5 HSSC MARKSHEET

044 1041 MASCARENHAS GRESHWIN LILLIAN GEN 48 48.0 60.00 308.00 308.00 61 570 427.50 427.50 570 51.33 71.25 EL 427.50 61.00 308.00 48

045 1042 FERNANDES IWON JOYSTON GEN 60 44.0 61.00 359.00 359.00 57 570 427.50 427.50 570 59.83 71.25 EL 427.50 57.00 359.00 60

046 1045 DIAS PRESLEY GEN 35 39.0 56.00 268.00 268.00 41 570 427.50 427.50 570 44.67 71.25 EL 427.50 41.00 268.00 35 IC

047 1119 D'SOUZA FAYBURN ADEN GEN 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 567 425.25 425.25 567 0.00 70.88 EL 425.25 57.00 0.00 0 SSC MARKSHEET, RC

048 1066 GAUNS SAISH SHAMSUNDAR GEN 37 44.0 57.00 306.00 306.00 52 566 424.50 424.50 566 51.00 70.75 EL 424.50 52.00 306.00 37

049 1118 ANDRADE JAYDEN GEN 47 33.0 45.00 306.00 306.00 65 559 419.25 419.25 559 51.00 69.88 EL 419.25 65.00 306.00 47

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA

FINAL MERIT LIST, DIPLOMA 2018-19

COURSE : HOTEL MANAGEMENT

CATEGORY : GENERAL 



Page 2of8
M

ER
IT

 N
O

.

R
EG

.N
O

.

NAME

G
EN

/C
SP

SS
C

-E
N

G
.(

1
0

0
)

SS
C

-M
A

T-
1

0
0

SS
C

-S
C

I-
1

0
0

SS
C

-T
O

TA
L-

6
0

0

SS
C

-A
D

.M
K

S.

SS
C

-Q
.T

O
TA

L

H
SS

C
-E

N
G

.(
1

0
0

)

H
SS

C
-A

(6
0

0
)

H
SS

C
-C

(6
0

0
)

H
SS

C
-S

(6
0

0
)

H
SS

C
-V

(8
0

0
)

6
0

0
-H

SS
C

-A
LL

H
SS

C
-A

D
.M

K
S.

H
SS

C
-Q

.T
O

T-
6

0
0

+

V
O

C
-Q

.T
O

T-
8

0
0

+

SS
C

-%

H
SS

C
-%

H
M

S
T

A
G

E
 I
 (

A
G

G
 

H
S

S
C

)

S
T

A
G

E
 I
I 
(E

N
G

 

H
S

S
C

)

S
T

A
G

E
 I
II
 (

A
G

G
 

S
S

C
)

S
T

A
G

E
 I
V

 (
E

N
G

 

S
S

C
)

R
E

M
A

R
K

S

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA

FINAL MERIT LIST, DIPLOMA 2018-19

COURSE : HOTEL MANAGEMENT

CATEGORY : GENERAL 

050 1063 BUDHALKAR VADANESH BAPU GEN 47 38.0 51.00 301.00 301.00 58 558 418.50 418.50 558 50.17 69.75 EL 418.50 58.00 301.00 47

051 1073 PEDNEKAR AKASH ANAND GEN 33 41.0 50.00 241.00 241.00 47 558 418.50 418.50 558 40.17 69.75 EL 418.50 47.00 241.00 33 LC

052 1040 ABRANCHES AZAS LYORD GEN 45 72.0 51.00 332.00 332.00 63 557 417.75 417.75 557 55.33 69.63 EL 417.75 63.00 332.00 45

053 1094 GANACHARI MALLIK PUNDALIK GEN 44 33.0 64.00 325.00 325.00 58 557 417.75 417.75 557 54.17 69.63 EL 417.75 58.00 325.00 44 RC

054 0019 FERNANDES MCKENZIE GEN 71 47.0 78.00 413.00 413.00 62 416 416.00 416.00 68.83 69.33 EL 416.00 62.00 413.00 71

055 1008 BARROS ERIC RHYS GEN 43 39.0 60.00 277.00 277.00 54 553 414.75 414.75 553 46.17 69.13 EL 414.75 54.00 277.00 43

056 1076 RODRIGUES ARITAN DAVID GEN 49 60.0 75.00 363.00 363.00 50 553 414.75 414.75 553 60.50 69.13 EL 414.75 50.00 363.00 49 CC

057 1048 FERNANDES JOLLAN GEN 64 68.0 84.00 412.00 412.00 60 411 411.00 411.00 68.67 68.50 EL 411.00 60.00 412.00 64 IC

058 1051 REBELO SAMSON GEN 54 44.0 49.00 316.00 316.00 60 545 408.75 408.75 545 52.67 68.13 EL 408.75 60.00 316.00 54

059 1070 HILARIO VELIMA GEN 64 60.0 81.00 426.00 426.00 56 408 408.00 408.00 71.00 68.00 EL 408.00 56.00 426.00 64

060 0002 FERRAO AREL GEN 46 43.0 53.00 281.00 281.00 56 542 406.50 406.50 542 46.83 67.75 EL 406.50 56.00 281.00 46

061 1004 LOPES TRISTAN IRINEU GEN 36 57.0 52.00 272.00 272.00 53 538 403.50 403.50 538 45.33 67.25 EL 403.50 53.00 272.00 36

062 1078 FERNANDES SWIZEL GEN 66 59.0 75.00 409.00 409.00 66 397 397.00 397.00 68.17 66.17 EL 397.00 66.00 409.00 66 IC

063 1072 RODRIGUES PRESTON GEN 64 54.0 70.00 398.00 398.00 67 529 396.75 396.75 529 66.33 66.13 EL 396.75 67.00 398.00 64 IC

064 1103 GADAKA SURAJ SINGH GEN 54 0.0 0.00 299.00 299.00 41 529 396.75 396.75 529 49.83 66.13 EL 396.75 41.00 299.00 54

065 1019 CARDOSO CARLTON LEONARD GEN 54 37.0 63.00 310.00 310.00 67 527 395.25 395.25 527 51.67 65.88 EL 395.25 67.00 310.00 54

066 1031 SHOHEB GEN 52 45.0 67.00 360.00 360.00 66 393 393.00 393.00 60.00 65.50 EL 393.00 66.00 360.00 52

067 1104 FERNANDES ASHVIN GEN 56 44.0 65.00 339.00 339.00 66 524 393.00 393.00 524 56.50 65.50 EL 393.00 66.00 339.00 56

068 1010 ESTIBEIRO GLESON FRAZEL GEN 74 58.0 84.00 436.00 436.00 59 393 393.00 393.00 72.67 65.50 EL 393.00 59.00 436.00 74

069 1022 MARTINS JOHN PLATINO GEN 45 33.0 57.00 303.00 303.00 68 522 391.50 391.50 522 50.50 65.25 EL 391.50 68.00 303.00 45 IC

070 1037 DESSAI RUSHIKESH ABHAY GEN 56 64.0 59.00 379.00 379.00 65 390 390.00 390.00 63.17 65.00 EL 390.00 65.00 379.00 56

071 1089 RODRIGUES ALESSAN BRENDAN GEN 59 0.0 0.00 322.80 322.80 61 515 386.25 386.25 515 53.80 64.38 EL 386.25 61.00 322.80 59

072 1026 GAMA ANTONIO SYDNEY GEN 63 70.0 80.00 429.00 429.00 58 385 385.00 385.00 71.50 64.17 EL 385.00 58.00 429.00 63

073 1074 AGONDEKAR SHIVDATT UTTAM GEN 41 0.0 55.00 317.00 317.00 45 512 384.00 384.00 512 52.83 64.00 EL 384.00 45.00 317.00 41

074 1067 BARRETTO DEXTER SAVIO JOSEPH GEN 49 0.0 0.00 337.00 337.00 65 507 380.25 380.25 507 56.17 63.38 EL 380.25 65.00 337.00 49

075 1002 PAIS FELIX GREG KISHAN GEN 45 0.0 0.00 304.80 304.80 46 507 380.25 380.25 507 50.80 63.38 EL 380.25 46.00 304.80 45

076 1027 CHARI GAURESH RAMDAS GEN 73 65.0 89.00 481.00 481.00 69 378 378.00 378.00 80.17 63.00 EL 378.00 69.00 481.00 73 IC

077 0007 RODRIGUES JOBEN GEN 38 42.0 60.00 261.00 261.00 54 504 378.00 378.00 504 43.50 63.00 EL 378.00 54.00 261.00 38 IC

078 1093 GANACHARI SHUBHAM GEN 53 0.0 0.00 356.00 356.00 57 501 375.75 375.75 501 59.33 62.63 EL 375.75 57.00 356.00 53

079 1086 KERKAR VIPUL LAXIMAN GEN 64 56.0 64.00 365.00 365.00 50 375 375.00 375.00 60.83 62.50 EL 375.00 50.00 365.00 64

080 1015 SAYED KASIM GEN 52 53.0 52.00 334.00 334.00 57 372 372.00 372.00 55.67 62.00 EL 372.00 57.00 334.00 52

081 1077 MENDONCA LEROY BENEDICT GEN 56 54.0 55.00 349.00 349.00 63 494 370.50 370.50 494 58.17 61.75 EL 370.50 63.00 349.00 56

082 1114 LATAYE ADESH ANAND GEN 50 62.0 47.00 312.00 312.00 55 493 369.75 369.75 493 52.00 61.63 EL 369.75 55.00 312.00 50 BONAFIDE STD. V TO X

083 1035 DESOUZA ALLAN JOSE GREGORY GEN 52 43.0 51.00 278.00 278.00 48 491 368.25 368.25 491 46.33 61.38 EL 368.25 48.00 278.00 52

084 1038 DAS SACHIN RAMADIN GEN 64 84.0 93.00 492.00 492.00 71 367 367.00 367.00 82.00 61.17 EL 367.00 71.00 492.00 64

085 1080 VAZ ALPHON SIMON GEN 55 52.0 73.00 366.00 366.00 54 365 365.00 365.00 61.00 60.83 EL 365.00 54.00 366.00 55

086 1058 D'SOUZA MACSON JESUS GEN 36 36.0 45.00 263.00 263.00 47 365 365.00 365.00 43.83 60.83 EL 365.00 47.00 263.00 36

087 1090 SILVEIRA LUKE THOMAS GEN 62 63.0 84.00 405.00 405.00 69 363 363.00 363.00 67.50 60.50 EL 363.00 69.00 405.00 62

088 1017 CARVALHO PRITAM GEN 64 55.0 76.00 422.00 422.00 67 360 360.00 360.00 70.33 60.00 EL 360.00 67.00 422.00 64

089 1046 COSTA BLESLY GEN 52 33.0 68.00 311.00 311.00 55 477 357.75 357.75 477 51.83 59.63 EL 357.75 55.00 311.00 52 IC

090 0014 SHAIKH FAHD GEN 64 74.0 95.00 473.00 473.00 70 356 356.00 356.00 78.83 59.33 EL 356.00 70.00 473.00 64

091 1029 COUTINHO ANVIL ANTHONY GEN 54 68.0 83.00 391.00 391.00 59 355 355.00 355.00 65.17 59.17 EL 355.00 59.00 391.00 54

092 1079 BHOMKAR SIDHANT ANAND GEN 45 52.0 58.00 320.00 320.00 61 350 350.00 350.00 53.33 58.33 EL 350.00 61.00 320.00 45 CC

093 1091 CARDOZO FLENCY EMILIAN GEN 47 41.0 64.00 342.00 342.00 58 348 348.00 348.00 57.00 58.00 EL 348.00 58.00 342.00 47 PROPER IC

094 1024 SIQUEIRA JOEL GEN 55 60.0 70.00 385.00 385.00 54 345 345.00 345.00 64.17 57.50 EL 345.00 54.00 385.00 55

095 1036 POL SATYAWAN PRAJOT KANDU GEN 45 49.0 67.00 322.00 322.00 47 460 345.00 345.00 460 53.67 57.50 EL 345.00 47.00 322.00 45

096 1099 FERNANDES NESTON DANIEL GEN 64 80.0 82.00 450.00 450.00 56 343 343.00 343.00 75.00 57.17 EL 343.00 56.00 450.00 64

097 1098 PEREIRA ASHNOY ANTHONY GEN 56 45.0 79.00 362.00 362.00 46 337 337.00 337.00 60.33 56.17 EL 337.00 46.00 362.00 56 IC

098 1064 MISQUITA ASHLEY GEN 42 45.0 52.00 319.00 319.00 57 448 336.00 336.00 448 53.17 56.00 EL 336.00 57.00 319.00 42
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DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA

FINAL MERIT LIST, DIPLOMA 2018-19

COURSE : HOTEL MANAGEMENT

CATEGORY : GENERAL 

099 1110
AFONSO ALCUINO GERSHAWN 

CARLISTO
GEN 46 41.0 60.00 306.00 306.00 47 335 335.00 335.00 51.00 55.83 EL 335.00 47.00 306.00 46

100 0004 FERNANDES MELROY GEN 53 33.0 45.00 306.00 306.00 62 326 326.00 326.00 51.00 54.33 EL 326.00 62.00 306.00 53 LC

101 1014 REBELLO KHRIS MARTINHO GEN 57 53.0 68.00 346.00 346.00 51 326 326.00 326.00 57.67 54.33 EL 326.00 51.00 346.00 57

102 1055 FERNANDES ALISTER TRUSTON GEN 45 41.0 50.00 286.00 286.00 49 325 325.00 325.00 47.67 54.17 EL 325.00 49.00 286.00 45

103 0012 DIAS REKDAL RISH GEN 72 57.0 75.00 412.00 412.00 58 323 323.00 323.00 68.67 53.83 EL 323.00 58.00 412.00 72

104 1030 KUMTIKAR RUSHIKET GEN 33 41.0 43.00 268.00 268.00 50 429 321.75 321.75 429 44.67 53.63 EL 321.75 50.00 268.00 33 SPORTS MARKS CERT, IC

105 0001 MORAIS ASTON GEN 64 62.0 76.00 415.00 415.00 54 320 320.00 320.00 69.17 53.33 EL 320.00 54.00 415.00 64

106 1025 NAIK VISHNU MAHADEV GEN 56 68.0 71.00 372.00 372.00 49 317 317.00 317.00 62.00 52.83 EL 317.00 49.00 372.00 56

107 0013 KINALEKAR ASHPAK UDAY GEN 40 37.0 43.00 267.00 267.00 61 421 315.75 315.75 421 44.50 52.63 EL 315.75 61.00 267.00 40 SPORTS MARKS CERT

108 1085 QUADROS MELROY GEN 43 77.0 84.00 417.00 417.00 57 315 315.00 315.00 69.50 52.50 EL 315.00 57.00 417.00 43

109 1109 DASILVA JOYSLEE JOVIN GEN 59 59.0 89.00 420.00 420.00 59 314 314.00 314.00 70.00 52.33 EL 314.00 59.00 420.00 59 IC

110 1105 VARAK UTKARSH VITHOBA GEN 33 56.0 50.00 300.00 300.00 50 314 314.00 314.00 50.00 52.33 EL 314.00 50.00 300.00 33 IC

111 0005 SHET PRITI PRAKASH GEN 37 43.0 57.00 296.00 296.00 41 308 308.00 308.00 49.33 51.33 EL 308.00 41.00 296.00 37

112 0020 KHALIFA NAWAZ AHMED GEN 75 60.0 88.00 435.00 435.00 58 304 304.00 304.00 72.50 50.67 EL 304.00 58.00 435.00 75

113 1083 CARDOSO RASHELL NEVIA GEN 61 42.0 55.00 316.00 316.00 57 302 302.00 302.00 52.67 50.33 EL 302.00 57.00 316.00 61 IC

114 1111 SHOBHA PRAKASH JAMUNI GEN 36 0.0 0.00 251.00 251.00 43 298 298.00 298.00 41.83 49.67 EL 298.00 43.00 251.00 36

115 1075 BHISE SHUBHAM KRISHNA GEN 65 73.0 75.00 413.00 413.00 61 296 296.00 296.00 68.83 49.33 EL 296.00 61.00 413.00 65

116 1028 DIAS MARIO JOSEPH GEN 43 61.0 64.00 347.00 347.00 40 296 296.00 296.00 57.83 49.33 EL 296.00 40.00 347.00 43 IC

117 1018 REBELO ABNER CONAN GEN 61 64.0 69.00 404.00 404.00 58 295 295.00 295.00 67.33 49.17 EL 295.00 58.00 404.00 61

118 1044 CHITARI ANUJ PRADEEP GEN 58 55.0 76.00 389.00 389.00 51 295 295.00 295.00 64.83 49.17 EL 295.00 51.00 389.00 58

119 1106 ANTAO BLAISE GEN 74 75.0 67.00 417.00 417.00 43 291 291.00 291.00 69.50 48.50 EL 291.00 43.00 417.00 74 IC, LC

120 1097 RODRIGUES RAYLIN PLINO GEN 59 67.0 73.00 385.00 385.00 42 291 291.00 291.00 64.17 48.50 EL 291.00 42.00 385.00 59 IC

121 1108 ACHARYA MANI KUTTAN GEN 54 0.0 0.00 312.00 312.00 50 285 285.00 285.00 52.00 47.50 EL 285.00 50.00 312.00 54
RC/BONAFIDE CERT, SELF 

ATTESTATION

122 1005 REBELLO ADDROY JOHN GEN 61 49.0 53.00 338.00 338.00 53 281 281.00 281.00 56.33 46.83 EL 281.00 53.00 338.00 61

123 1034 COLACO RISTON GEN 51 56.0 69.00 344.00 344.00 47 281 281.00 281.00 57.33 46.83 EL 281.00 47.00 344.00 51 IC

124 1115 NAIK SHAMIM SHASHI GEN 37 36.0 49.00 283.00 283.00 49 372 279.00 279.00 372 47.17 46.50 EL 279.00 49.00 283.00 37 RC/BONAFIDE CERT, IC

125 1060 FERNANDES JEIFON GEN 86 57.0 66.50 410.40 410.40 58 278 278.00 278.00 68.40 46.33 EL 278.00 58.00 410.40 85.5 IC

126 1021 NAIK VAIBHAV DINESH GEN 47 58.0 75.00 376.00 376.00 46 278 278.00 278.00 62.67 46.33 EL 278.00 46.00 376.00 47 CC

127 1012 CRUZ MIKEIAS GEN 48 51.0 60.00 347.00 347.00 37 270 270.00 270.00 57.83 45.00 EL 270.00 37.00 347.00 48

128 1087 BORKAR PRATIK KASHINATH GEN 51 53.0 51.00 325.00 325.00 46 262 262.00 262.00 54.17 43.67 EL 262.00 46.00 325.00 51 CC

129 1011 ANVIA ALZIRA FERNANDES GEN 64 51.0 70.00 380.00 380.00 51 259 259.00 259.00 63.33 43.17 EL 259.00 51.00 380.00 64

130 1047 FERNANDES RENOY CASVINO GEN 49 61.0 55.00 322.00 322.00 49 253 253.00 253.00 53.67 42.17 EL 253.00 49.00 322.00 49

131 1023 D'SILVA JOSH RANDY GEN 62 56.0 89.00 418.00 418.00 46 251 251.00 251.00 69.67 41.83 EL 251.00 46.00 418.00 62

132 0015 GANGADHAR ANAND LAXMAN GEN 57 58.0 57.00 325.00 325.00 64 319 239.25 239.25 319 54.17 39.88 EL 239.25 64.00 325.00 57
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01 0003
SATARDEKAR SAISH 

SURYAKANT
SC 69 76.0 80.00 444.00 444.00 82 748 561.00 561.00 748 74.00 93.50 EL 561 82 444 69

02 1057
NAGAWAT SANTOSH 

KALLINGRAO
SC 33 65.0 65.00 345.00 345.00 63 708 531.00 531.00 708 57.50 88.50 EL 531 63 345 33 CC, RC

03 1111 SHOBHA PRAKASH JAMUNI SC 36 0.0 0.00 251.00 251.00 43 298 298.00 298.00 41.83 49.67 EL 298 43 251 36
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01 1001 XAVIER SANFORD ST 46 48.0 61.00 329.00 329.00 64 656 492.00 492.00 656 54.83 82.00 EL 492.00 64.00 329.00 46

02 1101 PEREIRA LEONARD ST 49 50.0 76.00 380.00 380.00 56 630 472.50 472.50 630 63.33 78.75 EL 472.50 56.00 380.00 49 RC/ BONAFIDE CERT

03 1117 PEREIRA SAVIO ST 49 63.0 65.00 375.00 375.00 54 630 472.50 472.50 630 62.50 78.75 EL 472.50 54.00 375.00 49

04 1071 CARVALHO FELIX ST 47 42.0 55.00 304.00 304.00 65 599 449.25 449.25 599 50.67 74.88 EL 449.25 65.00 304.00 47

05 1059 FERNANDES ALISTON LIVRANTO ST 51 36.0 46.00 266.00 266.00 53 583 437.25 437.25 583 44.33 72.88 EL 437.25 53.00 266.00 51

06 1041 MASCARENHAS GRESHWIN LILLIAN ST 48 48.0 60.00 308.00 308.00 61 570 427.50 427.50 570 51.33 71.25 EL 427.50 61.00 308.00 48

07 1045 DIAS PRESLEY ST 35 39.0 56.00 268.00 268.00 41 570 427.50 427.50 570 44.67 71.25 EL 427.50 41.00 268.00 35 IC

08 1118 ANDRADE JAYDEN ST 47 33.0 45.00 306.00 306.00 65 559 419.25 419.25 559 51.00 69.88 EL 419.25 65.00 306.00 47

09 1040 ABRANCHES AZAS LYORD ST 45 72.0 51.00 332.00 332.00 63 557 417.75 417.75 557 55.33 69.63 EL 417.75 63.00 332.00 45

10 1048 FERNANDES JOLLAN ST 64 68.0 84.00 412.00 412.00 60 411 411.00 411.00 68.67 68.50 EL 411.00 60.00 412.00 64 IC

11 1051 REBELO SAMSON ST 54 44.0 49.00 316.00 316.00 60 545 408.75 408.75 545 52.67 68.13 EL 408.75 60.00 316.00 54

12 1070 HILARIO VELIMA ST 64 60.0 81.00 426.00 426.00 56 408 408.00 408.00 71.00 68.00 EL 408.00 56.00 426.00 64

13 1078 FERNANDES SWIZEL ST 66 59.0 75.00 409.00 409.00 66 397 397.00 397.00 68.17 66.17 EL 397.00 66.00 409.00 66 IC

14 1022 MARTINS JOHN PLATINO ST 45 33.0 57.00 303.00 303.00 68 522 391.50 391.50 522 50.50 65.25 EL 391.50 68.00 303.00 45 IC

15 1026 GAMA ANTONIO SYDNEY ST 63 70.0 80.00 429.00 429.00 58 385 385.00 385.00 71.50 64.17 EL 385.00 58.00 429.00 63

16 1058 D'SOUZA MACSON JESUS ST 36 36.0 45.00 263.00 263.00 47 365 365.00 365.00 43.83 60.83 EL 365.00 47.00 263.00 36

17 1017 CARVALHO PRITAM ST 64 55.0 76.00 422.00 422.00 67 360 360.00 360.00 70.33 60.00 EL 360.00 67.00 422.00 64

18 1085 QUADROS MELROY ST 43 77.0 84.00 417.00 417.00 57 315 315.00 315.00 69.50 52.50 EL 315.00 57.00 417.00 43

19 1034 COLACO RISTON ST 51 56.0 69.00 344.00 344.00 47 281 281.00 281.00 57.33 46.83 EL 281.00 47.00 344.00 51 IC

20 1012 CRUZ MIKEIAS ST 48 51.0 60.00 347.00 347.00 37 270 270.00 270.00 57.83 45.00 EL 270.00 37.00 347.00 48

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA

FINAL MERIT LIST, DIPLOMA 2018-19
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01 1068 DIAS SHENELL OBC 69 61.0 76.00 444.00 444.00 79 733 549.75 549.75 733 74.00 91.63 EL 549.75 79.00 444.00 69

02 1069
GAUTHANKAR PRANAY 

GANESH
OBC 60 72.0 87.00 440.00 440.00 61 686 514.50 514.50 686 73.33 85.75 EL 514.50 61.00 440.00 60

03 1056 FERNANDES LANCY BOSCO OBC 52 39.0 54.00 312.00 312.00 77 650 487.50 487.50 650 52.00 81.25 EL 487.50 77.00 312.00 52 IC

04 1013 GOES ELVISTER OBC 56 51.0 67.00 362.00 362.00 64 616 462.00 462.00 616 60.33 77.00 EL 462.00 64.00 362.00 56

05 0022 VAIGANKAR ROHID SHAM OBC 55 69.0 62.00 354.00 354.00 59 609 456.75 456.75 609 59.00 76.13 EL 456.75 59.00 354.00 55

06 0009 CHARI HARSHAD VITHAL OBC 52 42.0 55.00 319.00 319.00 52 602 451.50 451.50 602 53.17 75.25 EL 451.50 52.00 319.00 52 CC, IC

07 1016 NAIK MANTHAN MAHESH OBC 37 49.0 57.00 310.00 310.00 58 586 439.50 439.50 586 51.67 73.25 EL 439.50 58.00 310.00 37

08 1042
FERNANDES IWON 

JOYSTON
OBC 60 44.0 61.00 359.00 359.00 57 570 427.50 427.50 570 59.83 71.25 EL 427.50 57.00 359.00 60

09 1063
BUDHALKAR VADANESH 

BAPU
OBC 47 38.0 51.00 301.00 301.00 58 558 418.50 418.50 558 50.17 69.75 EL 418.50 58.00 301.00 47

10 1076 RODRIGUES ARITAN DAVID OBC 49 60.0 75.00 363.00 363.00 50 553 414.75 414.75 553 60.50 69.13 EL 414.75 50.00 363.00 49 CC

11 1072 RODRIGUES PRESTON OBC 64 54.0 70.00 398.00 398.00 67 529 396.75 396.75 529 66.33 66.13 EL 396.75 67.00 398.00 64 IC

12 1019
CARDOSO CARLTON 

LEONARD
OBC 54 37.0 63.00 310.00 310.00 67 527 395.25 395.25 527 51.67 65.88 EL 395.25 67.00 310.00 54

13 1074
AGONDEKAR SHIVDATT 

UTTAM
OBC 41 0.0 55.00 317.00 317.00 45 512 384.00 384.00 512 52.83 64.00 EL 384.00 45.00 317.00 41

14 1027 CHARI GAURESH RAMDAS OBC 73 65.0 89.00 481.00 481.00 69 378 378.00 378.00 80.17 63.00 EL 378.00 69.00 481.00 73 IC

15 1086 KERKAR VIPUL LAXIMAN OBC 64 56.0 64.00 365.00 365.00 50 375 375.00 375.00 60.83 62.50 EL 375.00 50.00 365.00 64

16 1046 COSTA BLESLY OBC 52 33.0 68.00 311.00 311.00 55 477 357.75 357.75 477 51.83 59.63 EL 357.75 55.00 311.00 52 IC

17 1079 BHOMKAR SIDHANT ANAND OBC 45 52.0 58.00 320.00 320.00 61 350 350.00 350.00 53.33 58.33 EL 350.00 61.00 320.00 45 CC

18 1091 CARDOZO FLENCY EMILIAN OBC 47 41.0 64.00 342.00 342.00 58 348 348.00 348.00 57.00 58.00 EL 348.00 58.00 342.00 47 PROPER IC

19 1055
FERNANDES ALISTER 

TRUSTON
OBC 45 41.0 50.00 286.00 286.00 49 325 325.00 325.00 47.67 54.17 EL 325.00 49.00 286.00 45

20 1030 KUMTIKAR RUSHIKET OBC 33 41.0 43.00 268.00 268.00 50 429 321.75 321.75 429 44.67 53.63 EL 321.75 50.00 268.00 33 SPORTS MARKS CERT, IC

21 0001 MORAIS ASTON OBC 64 62.0 76.00 415.00 415.00 54 320 320.00 320.00 69.17 53.33 EL 320.00 54.00 415.00 64

22 0013 KINALEKAR ASHPAK UDAY OBC 40 37.0 43.00 267.00 267.00 61 421 315.75 315.75 421 44.50 52.63 EL 315.75 61.00 267.00 40 SPORTS MARKS CERT

23 1109 DASILVA JOYSLEE JOVIN OBC 59 59.0 89.00 420.00 420.00 59 314 314.00 314.00 70.00 52.33 EL 314.00 59.00 420.00 59 IC

24 1105 VARAK UTKARSH VITHOBA OBC 33 56.0 50.00 300.00 300.00 50 314 314.00 314.00 50.00 52.33 EL 314.00 50.00 300.00 33 IC

25 0005 SHET PRITI PRAKASH OBC 37 43.0 57.00 296.00 296.00 41 308 308.00 308.00 49.33 51.33 EL 308.00 41.00 296.00 37

26 1115 NAIK SHAMIM SHASHI OBC 37 36.0 49.00 283.00 283.00 49 372 279.00 279.00 372 47.17 46.50 EL 279.00 49.00 283.00 37 RC/BONAFIDE CERT, IC

27 1021 NAIK VAIBHAV DINESH OBC 47 58.0 75.00 376.00 376.00 46 278 278.00 278.00 62.67 46.33 EL 278.00 46.00 376.00 47 CC

28 1087 BORKAR PRATIK KASHINATH OBC 51 53.0 51.00 325.00 325.00 46 262 262.00 262.00 54.17 43.67 EL 262.00 46.00 325.00 51 CC

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA
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01 1081
SHWENA BALKRISHNA 

SHIRODKAR 
GN 76 66.5 66.50 444.60 444.60 83 517 517.20 517.20 74.10 86.20 EL 517.20 83.00 444.60 76 LC

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA
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01 1054 JAISAS ANTON GONSALVES OGA 55 60.0 72.00 414.72 414.72 64 489 489.00 489.00 69.12 81.50 EL 489.00 64.00 414.72 55 HSSC MARKSHEET

02 0008 LARSON D'SOUZA OGA 72 77.0 70.00 430.08 430.08 50 279 279.00 279.00 71.68 46.50 EL 279.00 50.00 430.08 72 BC, HSSC MARKSHEET, TC

03 1061 PETER SAVER FERNANDIS OGA 66 63.0 63.00 382.08 382.08 48 258 258.00 258.00 63.68 43.00 EL 258.00 48.00 382.08 66

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA
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